
 

SOUTH MONTGOMERY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

JANUARY 2024-JANUARY 2025  

BOARD MEETINGS 

 

Mon. Jan. 8, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Feb. 12, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Mar. 11, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Apr. 8, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. May 13, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. June 10, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. July 8, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Aug. 12, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Sept. 9, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

     

Tues. Sept. 24, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

   (Budget Hearing) 

     

Mon. Oct. 14, 2024 Regular Meeting –Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Nov. 11, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Dec. 9, 2024 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 

Mon. Jan. 13, 2025 Regular Meeting – Corporation Board Room  6:00PM 


